
LAMGARA PLOTTING – PAYMENT PLAN

Initial EOI Deposit ₹2,00,000 (Confirmation of interest)

Installment Schedule  Next 25% to be paid within 60 days of booking

Remaining 25% payable on possession

* Plots @ ₹ 11,700 Per Sq. yards

Pay 50% of the booking amount (less the EOI paid)

Remaining 50% of the booking amount to be paid later

Booking Amount
Within 10 days of launch

www.joyfirstindia.com

Total Plot Value

Expression of Interest (EOI)

Within 10 Days of Launch

Within Next 60 Days

On Possession

₹ 35,00,000

₹ 2,00,000

₹ 17,50,000

₹ 8,75,000

₹ 8,75,000

(Adjustable in total cost)

(50% of total value)

(25% of total value)

(Remaining 25%)

Less EOI paid: ₹ 2,00,000

Balance payable: ₹ 15,50,000

₹ 28,08,000

₹ 2,00,000

₹ 14,04,000

₹ 7,02,000

₹ 7,02,000

(Adjustable in total cost)

(50% of total value)

(25% of total value)

(Remaining 25%)

Less EOI paid: ₹ 2,00,000

Balance payable: ₹ 12,04,000
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