



LAMGARA PLOTTING – PAYMENT PLAN

Initial EOI Deposit	₹2,00,000 (Confirmation of interest)
Booking Amount Within 10 days of launch	Pay 50% of the booking amount (less the EOI paid) Remaining 50% of the booking amount to be paid later
Installment Schedule	Next 25% to be paid within 60 days of booking Remaining 25% payable on possession

Total Plot Value	₹ 35,00,000	₹ 28,08,000
Expression of Interest (EOI)	₹ 2,00,000 (Adjustable in total cost)	₹ 2,00,000 (Adjustable in total cost)
Within 10 Days of Launch	₹ 17,50,000 (50% of total value) Less EOI paid: ₹ 2,00,000 Balance payable: ₹ 15,50,000	₹ 14,04,000 (50% of total value) Less EOI paid: ₹ 2,00,000 Balance payable: ₹ 12,04,000
Within Next 60 Days	₹ 8,75,000 (25% of total value)	₹ 7,02,000 (25% of total value)
On Possession	₹ 8,75,000 (Remaining 25%)	₹ 7,02,000 (Remaining 25%)

* Plots @ ₹ 11,700 Per Sq. yards

Thoughtfully Planned for Happy Living

